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Mamrfactured and Sold by The B. 1. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. 0.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

8?2 B

886 B

891; B

101+1

_1126_JB

1278 B

__ _1287 B

1539 B

..-1621_B_.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Lane

Lawton

Lsngf ord

Lancaster

Langf ord

Law home

Lann

Lan ey

_.Lani.gan .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruby T.
Swansea, S. C.

Florrie Lee

Columbia, S. C.

Bunch

Leesville, S .C.

Julia

Columbia, S. C.

Emme 1 1 e
Leesville, S, C,

Myrtle
Lexington, S.C.

. A.rlee
Middlesex, N . C .
Jean Prances
Columbia, 3. C,

.Annie.__ . _. _ ..._.
West Columbia. S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jones

Westbrook

Gantt

Powe

C- unt e r

Amick

Woods

Davis

. Addis.on.. _
C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James T,.
Swansea, S, C.

James Baxter
Columbia, S. C"
Harold C.
Pelion, S. C-
James P.
Columbia, S. C»

Harvey D. -
Leesville, S.C.

John Henry
Gilbert, S. C.

James T. .
Middlesex, N.C.

Billie M.

Columbia, S. C,

.Malll.e.._R... . . .
West Cola. .S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21
16

50

^0
21

18

U3
33

?6
22

21
18
26
20
2^
21

??

20

-

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

w

¥

. w

w

w

w.

w

... . - . - .

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Oct
pet
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Peb
Peb

.May.
May

May
May

Oct

Oct

Nov
Dec

Day

15

16
22
P-3

^

25

26
26

£S_
•n
iU
8
9
17
18
9

10

28
1

1

Xear

19k6.
19U6
19U6
19U6
19U6
19U6
191^6

19U6

19UZ.
191+7
19U7
191^7
19U7
1947
19.U7
19U7

19U7-
191+7

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Oct
^ct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Peb
Feb

May-

May

..May...

May

Oct

Oct

.Dec..

Dec

-- -

i

Day

16

16

23
31
26
26

29

29

1*
20

1Q_
17
18
18
10

10

1
u

. —

Xear

191+6
19U6
191+6

191+6
191+6
191+6

191+6
191+6

191+7-
191+7
191+7
191+7
191+7
191+7
19.1+7
191+7
191+7-
191+7

—

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

J. D. Boozer

REMARKS

Consent of mother
Probate Judge T „„„ T „_Lexington , S. C. ,, :..„.. ̂ pve Lane .
Rev. J.Truman Browiii
Lina, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
B. P. for 'S. C--
LexinRton, S. C-
Sara R. Boozer
W.~~Y. for SVC'"
T.RTi ngton, S . C-

.Rev. .J...D.._._Atkers..on
Batesburg, S. C.
Rev. Barnes L.
Gilbert, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
H". P. for Bf, CAEexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
H. ?. for S, C.Lexington, S. C.

R.e_v*. W. ..S,. Watts.....
Columbia, 3. C-
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